WYANDOT COUNTY DEPARTMENT PHONE NUMBERS

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
TAX MAP

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
MICROFILM DEPARTMENT
OSU EXTENSION OFFICE
LAW LIBRARY

COUNTY AUDITOR

COUNTY TREASURER
PROBATE COURT

COUNTY RECORDER

CLERK OF COURTS

COMMON PLEAS COURT
JUVENILE COURT

ADULT PROBATION OFFICE"
HOME HEALTH AGENCY
BOARD OF HEALTH

COUNTY ENGINEER

JOB & FAMILY SERVICES
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
DOG WARDEN

SHERIFF'S OFFICE
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERV.
SKILLED NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION
RECYCLING CENTER
ANGELINE SCHOOL

HELP ME GROW

FAMILY & CHILDREN FIRST
SOLDIERS RELIEF/VETERANS
DEPUTY REGISTRAR/TITLE DEPT.

419-294-3836
419-294-6409
419-294-1226
419-294-6417
419-294-4931
419-294-4088
419-294-1531
419-294-2131
419-294-2302
419-294-1442
419-294-1432
419-294-1817
419-294-2545
419-294-6436
419-294-3881
419-294-3852
419-294-2330
419-294-3379
419-294-5878
419-204-5408
419-294-2362
419-294-6406
419-294-4916
419-294-1714
419-294-2311
419-396-3541
419-294-4301
419-294-6408
419-294-6438
419-204-2045
419-294-0016



