WYANDOT COUNTY DEPARTMENT PHONE NUMBERS

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS	419-294-3836
TAX MAP	419-294-6409
BOARD OF ELECTIONS	419-294-1226
MICROFILM DEPARTMENT	419-294-6417
OSU EXTENSION OFFICE	419-294-4931
LAW LIBRARY	419-294-4088
COUNTY AUDITOR	419-294-1531
COUNTY TREASURER	419-294-2131
PROBATE COURT	419-294-2302
COUNTY RECORDER	419-294-1442
CLERK OF COURTS	419-294-1432
COMMON PLEAS COURT	419-294-1817
JUVENILE COURT	419-294-2545
ADULT PROBATION OFFICE`	419-294-6436
HOME HEALTH AGENCY	419-294-3881
BOARD OF HEALTH	419-294-3852
COUNTY ENGINEER	419-294-2330
JOB & FAMILY SERVICES	419-294-3379
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY	419-294-5878
DOG WARDEN	419-294-5408
SHERIFF'S OFFICE	419-294-2362
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT	419-294-6406
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERV.	419-294-4916
SKILLED NURSING AND REHAB CENTER	419-294-1714
SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION	419-294-2311
RECYCLING CENTER	419-396-3541
ANGELINE SCHOOL	419-294-4901
HELP ME GROW	419-294-6408
FAMILY & CHILDREN FIRST	419-294-6438
SOLDIERS RELIEF/VETERANS	419-294-2045
DEPUTY REGISTRAR/TITLE DEPT.	419-294-0016